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Xlith . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL
05-06/12/2015

RESULTS
SKEET MEN

QUALIFICATION
5th 6th December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage

SR
Bib

1064
1049
1180
1104
1189
1069
1197
1228
1126
1133
1002
1135
1195
1004
1233
1230
1110
1108
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NAME

HAMDY Mostafa
DONATO Franco
CHERRY Kristian Daniel
JACK Guy Douglas
FAKHOURY Clement
LABIB Seif
ZEIN Hussein
OUEDERNI Ahmed Dhia
EL ARABI EL Mehdi
RAMAH Mohamed
AISSAOUI Younes
SAADI Khalid
RAMLAOUI Hassane
AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib
ZIDI Mohamed
ROBBANA Mohamed Samir
YOUNG Christopher
SHAN Dhruv

NOC

EGY
EGY
RSA
KEN
SEN
EGY
SEN
TUN
MAR
MAR
ALG
MAR
SEN
ALG
TUN
TUN
KEN
KEN

25
22
23
22
19
22
22
19
20
18
19
21
18
16
18
20
14
15

24
22
23
23
22
20
19
21
20
18
21
19
18
21
17
19
18
11

Rounds

23
23
22
23
22
23
21
23
17
22
19
19
20
21
20
20
16
13

24
23
23
19
24
21
18
21
21
20
21
21
21
21
20
23
17
16

23
25
22
23
23
19
22
18
22
21
19
19
20
18
21
14
16
13

Total

125
119
115
113
110
110
105
102
102
100
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
81
68
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